---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FF Polymers Ltd.   ffpolymers.com    Tel: +353 876 188 746       andy@ffpolymers.com
Polymer LGP Track Pads
5 to 6 Tonne class          NY series track pad
NEW 900mm wide Offset Polymer Track Pads to fit 135mm pitch track chains.
Track pads bolt directly to the track chains, bolts, nuts & washers supplied with pads.
The bolt holes are drilled to suit your excavator. They can be offset between 290mm
and 370mm to the inside and will fit most standard 5 to 6 tonne excavators without
modification to the track frame.
The new improved pad overlap design provides better flotation and improved
traction.
Pads weigh only 5Kg each, so you can achieve a ground pressure of 2 psi.
Ideal for peatland restoration works.
Part Number: NY900-135